TEAM SHOOTING Six4AS

Event

Women's 10m Air Rifle

Women's 10m Air Pistol

Men's 10m Air Rifle

Men's 10m Air Pistol

P1 Men's 10m Air Pistol

50m Free Pistol

P3 Mixed 25m Sport Pistol

Junior Men's 25m Sport Pistol

Women's 25m Sport Pistol

Name

Angeline Henry
Ariel Hall

Taylor Gallegos
Payton Duvall-Freymuller

Ethan Channel
Zachary Zable

Connor Evano
Ricardo Azpiroz
Charlie Evano

Kerry Morris

Connor Evano
Ricardo Azpiroz

Kerry Morris

Connor Evano

Payton Duvall-Freymuller

ﬂv-—'

Class

J2
1

12
13

J2

SH1

J2

SH1

J2

Series 1
94
95

Series 1
91
89

Series 1
71
60

Series 1
89
72
71

Series 1
74

Series 1
61
62

P1
84

P1
85

P1
88

Series 2
100
94

Series 2
88
89

Series 2
72
60

Series 2
89
82
81

Series 2
87

Series 2
67
65

P2
87

P2
91

P2
90

Series 3
99
99

Series 3
92
94

Series 3
77
72

Series 3
84
85
75

Series 3
79

Series 3
76
51

P3
90

P3
85

P3
88

CIRTIFIED TRAINING CENTIR

Series 4
98
99

Series 4
92
90

Series 4
75
67

Series 4
89
89
70

Series 4
85

Series 4
62
63

P Total
261

P Total
261

P Total
266

Series 5
81
75

Series 5
90
86
63

Series 5
83

Series 5
79
59

R1
91

R1
85

R1
90

Series 6
70
62

Series 6
83
89
74

Series 6
87

Series 6
59
68

R2
88

R2
79

R2
96

R3
86

R3
89

R3
91
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Agg
391
387

Agg
363
362

Agg
446
396

Agg
524
503
434

Agg
495

Agg
404
368

R Total TOTAL
265 526

R Total TOTAL
253 514

R Total TOTAL
277 543




