





Team Shooting Stars
May 2017 PTO
May 20-21, 2017
Dallas, Texas
www.teamshootingstars.org

Event	Name	Class									
Women's 10m Air Rifle			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4					Agg
	Angeline Henry	J2	94	100	99	98					391
	Ariel Hall	J1	95	94	99	99					387
Women's 10m Air Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4					Agg
	Taylor Gallegos		91	88	92	92					363
	Payton Duvall-Freymuller		89	89	94	90					362
Men's 10m Air Rifle			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Ethan Channel	J2	71	72	77	75	81	70			446
	Zachary Zable	J3	60	60	72	67	75	62			396
Men's 10m Air Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Connor Evano	J2	89	89	84	89	90	83			524
	Ricardo Azpiroz	S	72	82	85	89	86	89			503
	Charlie Evano		71	81	75	70	63	74			434
P1 Men's 10m Air Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Kerry Morris	SH1	74	87	79	85	83	87			495
50m Free Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Connor Evano	J2	61	67	76	62	79	59			404
	Ricardo Azpiroz	S	62	65	51	63	59	68			368
P3 Mixed 25m Sport Pistol			P1	P2	Р3	P Total	R1	R2	R3	R Total	TOTAL
	Kerry Morris	SH1	84	87	90	261	91	88	86	265	526
Junior Men's 25m Sport Pistol			P1	P2	P3	P Total	R1	R2	R3	R Total	TOTAL
	Connor Evano	J2	85	91	85	261	85	79	89	253	514
Women's 25m Sport Pistol			P1	P2	P3	P Total	R1	R2	R3	R Total	TOTAL
	Payton Duvall-Freymuller		88	90	88	266	90	96	91	277	543